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MOYENNES D’ÂGE

AUDIENCE PAR PAYS
FRANCE

BELGIQUE
SUISSE

LA RÉUNION

76.2%
3.7%
2.1%
1.7%

18-24 ANS
25-34 ANS
35-44 ANS
45-54 ANS

52.2%
22.2%
10.1%

6.4%

64.5%
35.4%
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Hommes

Mes statistiques

57%
43%

MOYENNES D’ÂGE

AUDIENCE PAR PAYS
FRANCE
MAROC

ALGÉRIE
BELGIQUE

70%
7.9%
7.1%
3.9%

18-24 ANS
25-34 ANS
35-44 ANS
45-54 ANS

59%
28%

8%
3%
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